2/15/2024 Week 23 of 32 PAT TACKEBURY MEMORIAL Page 1
Thursday 6:45 PM MONITOR LANES Lanes 29 - 40
Team Standings
Points Points Scratch  High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game _ Sers
1 5 Tuckin Fenpins 39 10 79.6 36513 703 1909
2 1 Labadie Auto 34 15 69.4 33734 622 1768
3 3 Try Harder Do Better 32 17 65.3 29310 551 1508
4 4 Split Happens 28 21 57.1 28807 577 1516
5 7 Sweet Dreams 27 22 55.1 29189 530 1530
6 6 KGB 26 23 53.1 33581 606 1651
7 10 FGB's 24 25 49.0 24698 467 1297
8 2 No "F"in Strikes 24 25 49.0 25384 486 1406
9 12 The Achievers 23 26 46.9 30844 603 1619
10 8 Livin on a Spare 20 29 40.8 28788 513 1493
11 9 Doesn't give a Shit 13 36 26.5 28986 527 1460
12 11 Bye Team 0 49 6639 424 1170
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
29-30 Labadie Auto 674 634 706 2014 5 <--->  Split Happens 642 635 656 1933 2
31-32 FGB's 601 642 624 1867 2 <--->  Try Harder Do Better 643 646 619 1908 5
33-34 KGB 727 606 723 2056 3 <--->  The Achievers 694 628 726 2048 4
35-36  Doesn't give a Shit 715 628 655 1998 3 <--->  Livin on a Spare 629 632 697 1958 4
37-38 Sweet Dreams 644 612 577 1833 4 <--->  No "F"in Strikes 591 577 670 1838 3
39-40 Bye Team o] 0 0 0 0 <--->  Tuckin Fenpins 705 637 598 1940 5
Lane Assignments
29-30 31-32 33-34 3536 37-38 3940
Wk24 02/22 9-6 4-8 2-5 3-7 10-11 1-12
Wk25 02/29 11-12 5-6 9-10 1-2 3-4 7-8
Wk26 03/07 10-8 12-3 1-7 4-5 6-2 9-11

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

703
622
606
603
577
551

Men

Tuckin Fenpins 1909 Tuckin Fenpins

Labadie Auto 1768 Labadie Auto

KGB 1651 KGB

The Achievers 1619 The Achievers

Split Happens 1530 Sweet Dreams

Try Harder Do Better 1516 Split Happens

Scratch Game Scratch Series

280 Mike Schultz 786 Mike Schultz
268 Rich Morrissey 721 Rich Morrissey
262 Sean Brady 649 Ed Schiattone
257 Ed Schiattone 637 Bryan McMullen
256 Matt Higgerson 628 Art Bowen
238 Art Bowen 617 Matt Higgerson
236 Bryan McMullen 592 Kevin McMullen
229 Mike Perez Sr 571 Mike Perez Sr
224 Scott Randolph 556 Sean Brady
216 Kevin McMullen 513 Scott Randolph

156

Collin Bateham
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406

Collin Bateham

812
785
748
745
745
740

Tuckin Fenpins

Try Harder Do Better

Labadie Auto
Split Happens
The Achievers

KGB

Handicap Game

316
305
286
285
281
277
268
267
266
265
260

Sean Brady
Mike Schultz
Rich Morrissey
Scott Randolph
Mike Perez Sr
Matt Higgerson
Bryan McMullen
Art Bowen

Ed Schiattone
Kevin McMullen
Collin Bateham

2236
2099
2085
2083
2077

Tuckin Fenpins
Try Harder Do Bet
Sweet Dreams
Split Happens
Labadie Auto

2066

Handicap Series

Doesn't give a Sh

861
775
751
739
735
727
716
713
713
709
698

Mike Schultz
Rich Morrissey
Mike Perez Sr
Kevin McMullen
Scott Randolph
Bryan McMullen
Ed Schiattone
Sean Brady
Art Bowen
Collin Bateham
Matt Higgerson
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Season High Scores - Continued

285
282
280
280
278
274

Cheryl Appold
Loryn Jones
Donna Freese
Cheryl Rosebush
Rebecca Schultz
Jennifer Tackebury

772
757
754
747
739
739

Cheryl Rosebush
Rebecca Schultz
Jennifer Tackebury
Cheryl Appold
Donna Freese
Michelle Michalski

Women 258 Donna Freese 637 Michelle Michalski
246 Loryn Jones 625 Jennifer Tackebury
243 Jennifer Tackebury 620 Shay-Lynne Schultz
237 Rebecca Schultz 616 Loryn Jones
234 Shay-Lynne Schultz 615 Donna Freese
232 Michelle Michalski 613 Rebecca Schultz
225 Cheryl Appold 567 Cheryl Appold
213 Kayla Jones 541 Judy McQuarter
209 Michelle Abrams 537 Kayla Jones
204 Sue Becker 527 Sue Becker
200 Brittney Perez 513 Michelle Abrams
198 Judy McQuarter 511 Sandra Bradley

271
270
267
266
265
262
262

Sue Becker
Amanda Behrens
Shay-Lynne Schultz
Michelle Michalski
Brittney Perez
Kayla Jones

Kathy Jacobs

Last Week's Top Scores

736
723
722
719
715
707

Sandra Bradley
Loryn Jones

Sue Becker
Shay-Lynne Schultz
Karla Mauch
Christine Bassett

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

595 Tuckin Fenpins 1651 KGB 727 KGB 2056 KGB
592 KGB 1619 The Achievers 726 The Achievers 2048 The Achievers
583 The Achievers 1610 Tuckin Fenpins 715 Doesn't give a Shit 2014 Labadie Auto
567 Labadie Auto 1597 Labadie Auto 706 Labadie Auto 1998 Doesn't give a Sh
518 Doesn't give a Shit 1450 Split Happens 705 Tuckin Fenpins 1958 Livin on a Spare
495 Split Happens 1407 Doesn't give a Shit 697 Livin on a Spare 1940 Tuckin Fenpins
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 259 Rich Morrissey 700 Rich Morrissey 275 Rich Morrissey 748 Rich Morrissey
216 Kevin McMullen 592 Kevin McMullen 266 Ed Schiattone 739 Kevin McMullen
212 Bryan McMullen 566 Matt Higgerson 265 Kevin McMullen 716 Ed Schiattone
203 Ed Schiattone 550 Bryan McMullen 257 Garet Jacobs 678 Collin Bateham
203 Garet Jacobs 537 Art Bowen 250 Collin Bateham 676 Sean Brady
198 Matt Higgerson 527 Ed Schiattone 244 Sean Brady 671 Garet Jacobs
198 Art Bowen 526 Sean Brady 244 Bryan McMullen 656 Matt Higgerson
194 Sean Brady 509 Garet Jacobs 240 Scott Randolph 646 Bryan McMullen
170 Scott Randolph 448 Mike Perez Sr 228 Matt Higgerson 640 Scott Randolph
165 Mike Perez Sr 430 Scott Randolph 226 Art Bowen 621 Art Bowen
150 Collin Bateham 378 Collin Bateham 216 Mike Perez Sr 601 Mike Perez Sr
Women 225 Loryn Jones 588 Loryn Jones 263 Brittney Perez 715 Karla Mauch
216 Rebecca Schultz 569 Rebecca Schultz 259 Loryn Jones 690 Loryn Jones
200 Brittney Perez 538 Jennifer Tackebury 254 Rebecca Schultz 683 Rebecca Schultz
198 Judy McQuarter 522 Shay-Lynne Schultz 253 Judy McQuarter 671 Michelle Abrams
194 Jennifer Tackebury 519 Donna Freese 242 Karla Mauch 667 Sandra Bradley
192 Donna Freese 491 Michelle Abrams 239 Michelle Abrams 666 Kathy Jacobs
187 Shay-Lynne Schultz 475 Kayla Jones 234 Kathy Jacobs 649 Jennifer Tackebury
179 Michelle Abrams 472 Judy McQuarter 234 Amanda Behrens 646 Carol Kraynak
174 Kayla Jones 466 Michelle Michalski 231 Jennifer Tackebury 645 Amanda Behrens
170 Michelle Michalski 451 Sandra Bradley 231 Carol Kraynak 640 Kayla Jones
159 Sue Becker 438 Kathy Jacobs 230 Sandra Bradley 637 Judy McQuarter
158 Sandra Bradley 436 Karla Mauch 229 Kayla Jones 630 Shay-Lynne Schultz
158 Kathy Jacobs
Individual High Averages
Men 203.67 Rich Morrissey Women 182.73 Loryn Jones
202.36 Mike Schultz 181.75 Michelle Michalski
187.91 Art Bowen 179.94 Donna Freese
186.51 Matt Higgerson 178.74 Shay-Lynne Schultz
184.76 Bryan McMullen 178.64 Jennifer Tackebury
167.39 Kevin McMullen 178.49 Rebecca Schultz
165.33 Sean Brady 160.06 Cheryl Appold
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Team Rosters

1 - Labadie Auto Lane 39

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Art Bowen 187 29 12402 66 160 179 198 537 238 628
Amanda Behrens 114 95 5168 45 139 111 110 360 175 416
Rich Morrissey 203 15 13442 66 236 205 259 700 268 721
Rick Reagan 108 100 974 9 0 145 328
Terry Lutz 183 33 1100 6 0 232 604
2 - No "F" in Strikes Lane 33

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Phyllis Bracy 96 111 2598 27 a86 a86 a86 258 135 355
Brittney Perez 149 63 9876 66 121 107 200 428 200 503
VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 O 0
Tammy Perez 126 84 2539 20 0O 165 443
3 - Try Harder Do Better Lane 35

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Sandra Bradley 139 72 8809 63 135 158 158 451 182 511
Scott Randolph 142 70 9001 63 170 157 103 430 224 513
Mike .. Perez Sr 162 52 10735 66 145 138 165 448 229 571
Mike .. Perez Jr 194 23 1168 6 0 205 590
4 - Split Happens Lane 31

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Judy Sheehan 139 72 4459 32 al29 al29 al29 387 191 501
Kayla Jones 158 55 9996 63 174 160 141 475 213 537
Loryn Jones 182 34 10964 60 178 185 225 588 246 616
Jacey Jones 61 143 1475 24 0 86 219

Kennedy Conners 82 124 739 9 0 107 299
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5 - Tuckin Fenpins Lane 34

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Rebecca Schultz 178 37 9103 51 216 194 159 569 237 613
Donna Freese 179 36 8637 48 192 168 159 519 258 615
Shay-Lynne Schultz 178 37 10188 57 187 165 170 522 234 620
Mike Schultz 202 16 7892 39 0O 280 786
Kyle Grandmaison 231 0 693 3 0 259 693
6 - KGB Lane 30

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Kevin McMullen 167 47 10713 64 216 172 204 592 216 592
Garet Jacobs 160 54 5294 33 164 142 203 509 221 558
Bryan McMullen 184 32 12194 66 212 157 181 550 236 637
7 - Sweet Dreams Lane 36

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Carol Kraynak 130 81 6675 51 150 130 123 403 173 454
Sue Becker 148 64 6695 45 147 159 127 433 204 527
Cheryl Appold 160 54 7683 48 0 225 567
Michelle Michalski 181 35 8724 48 170 146 150 466 232 637
8 - Livin on a Spare Lane 32

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Tracy Bullard 151 62 6367 42 0 197 510
Judy McQuarter 158 55 6190 39 135 139 198 472 198 541
Sherri Brown 175 40 1231 7 0O 232 588
Jodie Matuszewski 142 70 4287 30 al32 al32 al32 396 220 500
Karla Mauch 117 92 5656 48 144 143 149 436 163 436
Kim Randall 159 54 3356 21 0 211 557
9 - Doesn't give a Shit Lane 29

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Collin Bateham 109 99 6582 60 15 9 129 378 156 406
Michelle Abrams 154 59 6477 42 179 177 135 491 209 513
Jennifer Tackebury 178 37 11790 66 189 155 194 538 243 625
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10 - FGB's Lane 37

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Cheryl Rosebush 120 90 6499 54 89 118 108 315 189 499
Christine M. Bassett 126 84 6839 54 135 117 115 367 180 452
Kathy Jacobs 136 75 7777 57 128 158 152 438 188 458
Sandra Billingsley 108 100 3583 33 0O 160 365
11 - Bye Team Lane 38
12 - The Achievers Lane 40

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Sean Brady 165 49 8928 54 19 14 18 526 262 556
Ed Schiattone 150 63 9477 63 159 165 203 527 257 649
Matt Higgerson 186 30 10631 57 198 176 192 566 256 617
Cordal Morris 120 90 1808 15 O 147 428
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women

How many people bowled 29 11 18
Number of games bowled 87 33 54

Actual average of week's scores 161.31 174.64 153.17
How many games above average 47 22 25
How many games below average 39 11 28

Pins above/below average per game 4.86 10.09 1.67
How many people raised average 17 8 9

by this amount 0.72 0.83 0.63
How many people went down 12 3 9

by this amount -0.46 -0.38 -0.49

League average before bowling 156.97 165.10 152.00
League average after bowling 157.20 165.60 152.06
Change in league average 0.23 0.50 0.07

800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s 1 1 -
675s - - -
650s - - -
625s - - -
600s - - -
575s 2 1
550s 3 1
525s 4 1
500s 3 2
475s 2 - 2
450s 3 3
425s 6 4
400s 1 1
below 400 4 3

300s - - -
275s - - -
250s 1
225s 2
200s 8
175s 18
150s 26
125s 20
100s 10
below 100 2
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores
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ay

Average of Scores for Each Game

6007
5507
5007
4507
4007
3507
3007
2507

O

Lanes:

20 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

Team average for Game 1 —@— Team average for Game 3

—l—Team average for Game 2
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Game 2
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